Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min
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short
piston
hospital
roll

acid
table
basil
bow

pelican
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wine

11 generator
12 recycle

13 nutshell

14 cheese cake
15 spin

16 trousers

17 candle

18 oven

19 diary

20 stock exchange

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

vest

drone

trap

oar

ubveil

indian
descent

park

straw
administrator
ring

lamb
washing machine
minstrel
pantomime
human
measure
fleet

potato

mime
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

panel

stag
comic
opposition
wheat

buy

insult
bump
flipper
cocoon
grass

give
walrus
refugee
endurance
boast
wallet
viscibility
fool

legend

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

sanity

tin

allergy
dummy
resist
mortar
base

bark
costume
grid
hearing aid
speaker
trophy
wildlife
sight

jelly
generosity
birthday
case

country

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Key: 0d19fff2
Recall time: 15 min

lion
alphabet
hummingbird
giraffe
cavity

dull
business
spice
forehead
bush
sapling
surfer

pot
watermelon
shovel
rudder
compendium
lamp
dilution

mango



Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min

101 bubble
102 haddock
103 guest

104 biscuit

105 talk

106 clutch

107 glare

108 tightening
109 cruiser

110 leek

111 nappy

112 scorpion
113 war

114 unstableness
115 chanterelle
116 english
117 pledge

118 construct
119 orchestra

120 panther

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

conductor
moult
magnet
health
textbook
envy
umbrella
missile
bite

helm
skein
bowling
drive
butterfly
moped
decompression
mark
enemy
parcel

discuss
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

ignore
drink
airbag
box

list

crowd
parrot
sunflower
ice-cream
fin

land
monastery
pastry
label
warlock
laptop
gate
connector
serpent

fever

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

anthill
champion
handle
marmalade
printer
dinghy
match
plane
surplus
appeal
salmon
pilates
heal
water
crown
rice

mud
charm
bonbon

machine

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Key: 0d19fff2
Recall time: 15 min

fly

toy
passage
tramp
sabotage
chat
xylophone
ash
parent
raven
resign
ice
donkey
visit
floor
beaker
cougar
film
shoehorn

misfortune



Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min

201 sweet
202 monkey
203 dope
204 jungle
205 fence
206 omen
207 car park
208 theatre
209 beauty
210 almond
211 stop
212 champagne
213 hoist
214 motto
215 hope
216 cord
217 ranger
218 shellfish
219 animal

220 quiche

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

spot
sermon
butt
database
gift

rose
cough
dart

sun
mystery
phlegm
ferry
forceps
whale
fantasise
parsley
skateboard
dish
civilization

rocket
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Key: 0d19fff2
Recall time: 15 min



