

Training 10 Mar 2026 National

Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 0d19fff2
Recall time: 15 min

1 short	21 vest	41 panel	61 sanity	81 lion
2 piston	22 drone	42 stag	62 tin	82 alphabet
3 hospital	23 trap	43 comic	63 allergy	83 hummingbird
4 roll	24 oar	44 opposition	64 dummy	84 giraffe
5 acid	25 ubveil	45 wheat	65 resist	85 cavity
6 table	26 indian	46 buy	66 mortar	86 dull
7 basil	27 descent	47 insult	67 base	87 business
8 bow	28 park	48 bump	68 bark	88 spice
9 pelican	29 straw	49 flipper	69 costume	89 forehead
10 wine	30 administrator	50 cocoon	70 grid	90 bush
11 generator	31 ring	51 grass	71 hearing aid	91 sapling
12 recycle	32 lamb	52 give	72 speaker	92 surfer
13 nutshell	33 washing machine	53 walrus	73 trophy	93 pot
14 cheese cake	34 minstrel	54 refugee	74 wildlife	94 watermelon
15 spin	35 pantomime	55 endurance	75 sight	95 shovel
16 trousers	36 human	56 boast	76 jelly	96 rudder
17 candle	37 measure	57 wallet	77 generosity	97 compendium
18 oven	38 fleet	58 viscibility	78 birthday	98 lamp
19 diary	39 potato	59 fool	79 case	99 dilution
20 stock exchange	40 mime	60 legend	80 country	100 mango

Training 10 Mar 2026 National

Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 0d19fff2
Recall time: 15 min

101	bubble	121	conductor	141	ignore	161	anthill	181	fly
102	haddock	122	moult	142	drink	162	champion	182	toy
103	guest	123	magnet	143	airbag	163	handle	183	passage
104	biscuit	124	health	144	box	164	marmalade	184	tramp
105	talk	125	textbook	145	list	165	printer	185	sabotage
106	clutch	126	envy	146	crowd	166	dinghy	186	chat
107	glare	127	umbrella	147	parrot	167	match	187	xylophone
108	tightening	128	missile	148	sunflower	168	plane	188	ash
109	cruiser	129	bite	149	ice-cream	169	surplus	189	parent
110	leek	130	helm	150	fin	170	appeal	190	raven
111	nappy	131	skein	151	land	171	salmon	191	resign
112	scorpion	132	bowling	152	monastery	172	pilates	192	ice
113	war	133	drive	153	pastry	173	heal	193	donkey
114	unstableness	134	butterfly	154	label	174	water	194	visit
115	chanterelle	135	moped	155	warlock	175	crown	195	floor
116	english	136	decompression	156	laptop	176	rice	196	beaker
117	pledge	137	mark	157	gate	177	mud	197	cougar
118	construct	138	enemy	158	connector	178	charm	198	film
119	orchestra	139	parcel	159	serpent	179	bonbon	199	shoehorn
120	panther	140	discuss	160	fever	180	machine	200	misfortune

Training 10 Mar 2026 National

Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 0d19fff2
Recall time: 15 min

- | | | | |
|-----|-----------|-----|--------------|
| 201 | sweet | 221 | spot |
| 202 | monkey | 222 | sermon |
| 203 | dope | 223 | butt |
| 204 | jungle | 224 | database |
| 205 | fence | 225 | gift |
| 206 | omen | 226 | rose |
| 207 | car park | 227 | cough |
| 208 | theatre | 228 | dart |
| 209 | beauty | 229 | sun |
| 210 | almond | 230 | mystery |
| 211 | stop | 231 | phlegm |
| 212 | champagne | 232 | ferry |
| 213 | hoist | 233 | forceps |
| 214 | motto | 234 | whale |
| 215 | hope | 235 | fantasise |
| 216 | cord | 236 | parsley |
| 217 | ranger | 237 | skateboard |
| 218 | shellfish | 238 | dish |
| 219 | animal | 239 | civilization |
| 220 | quiche | 240 | rocket |